
Seelische 
Krisensituation?

Hilden
Langenfeld
Monheim

Mein Notfallplan



Akute Notfälle 

Feuerwehr: 112

Polizei: 110

Telefonseelsorge

Tel.: 0800 1110-111, -222

LVR-Klinik  
Langenfeld

Kölner Straße 82  
40764 Langenfeld

Tel.: 02173 102-0 
klinik-langenfeld@lvr.de

Sozialpsychiatrischer 
Dienst

Kirchhofstraße 33-35
40721 Hilden

Tel.: 02103 2527301 
kga-spdi-hilden@ 
kreis-mettmann.de

Mo-Do 	 8:00 – 15:00 Uhr 
Fr 	 8:00 – 13:00 Uhr

24
7

24
7

24
7

Psychosoziales  
NAVI


